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GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 04/05/2025

FINAL STANDING

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 160.8km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

CIBOCH Ondřej40 00:00:001. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047455919 -00:00:1203:58:132009 CZE       
VAJSEJTL Jan52 00:00:022. Bike Puzzle Team10047466225 -00:00:1003:58:152009 CZE       
STANO Martin16 00:00:083. Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany Mix10058352958 -00:00:0403:58:212009 SVK       
KALAŠ Štěpán60 00:00:084. Tj Stadion Louny10111202804 -00:00:0403:58:212010 CZE       
KELBL Tobiáš81 00:00:125. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10128197204 03:58:252010 CZE       
KACHLÍK Adam67 00:00:126. Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team Mix10106325017 03:58:252009 CZE       
VENCBAUER Ondřej80 00:00:127. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10141030405 03:58:252010 CZE       
BROUILLETTE Albert12 00:00:128. Canada Ignite10126431194 03:58:252009 CAN       
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš84 00:00:129. Mix Trenčín10098021110 03:58:252009 SVK       
HÚSENICA Milan15 00:00:1210. Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany Mix10063754747 03:58:252009 SVK       
HUSÁR Samuel83 00:00:1211. Mix Trenčín10077416791 03:58:252009 SVK       
VERNER Martin73 00:00:1212. Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10106543265 03:58:252009 CZE       
BIRHANZL Roman42 00:00:1213. Rexonix Kovo Praha10120244719 03:58:252009 CZE       
BURGERMEISTER Olivér34 00:00:1214. Hungarian National Team10082151102 03:58:252010 HUN       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver54 00:00:1215. Bike Puzzle Team10104433719 03:58:252009 CZE       
VANČO Matyáš41 00:00:1216. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047379228 03:58:252010 SVK       
MARIAK Samuel79 00:00:1217. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10105462121 03:58:252009 CZE       
BODLÁK Petr48 00:00:1218. Bb Com Cycling Team10120245830 03:58:252009 CZE       
JIROUŠEK Matyáš69 00:00:1219. Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team Mix10145248689 03:58:252009 CZE       
FARA Jan7 00:00:1220. Brilon Racing Team Mb10117896713 03:58:252010 CZE       
VILK Viktor61 00:00:1221. Tj Stadion Louny10105751612 03:58:252009 CZE       
BANKE Storm25 00:00:1222. Ceramicspeed Denmark10129702724 03:58:252010 DEN       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš66 00:00:1223. Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team Mix10106325522 03:58:252009 CZE       
MOLNÁR Ágoston37 00:00:1224. Hungarian National Team10083834454 03:58:252010 HUN       
BRADÁČ Michal31 00:00:1225. Tj Dukla Praha10089250185 03:58:252010 CZE       
HLADÍK František5 00:00:1226. Brilon Racing Team Mb10106764042 03:58:252010 CZE       
PANUŠ Jakub3 00:00:1227. Brilon Racing Team Mb10047330122 03:58:252009 CZE       
DURDIL Tomáš32 00:00:1228. Tj Dukla Praha10129711515 03:58:252010 CZE       
ILLÉS Bence36 00:00:1229. Hungarian National Team10093347528 03:58:252010 HUN       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej71 00:00:1230. Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10084906407 03:58:252009 CZE       
GALICZ Benedek35 00:00:1231. Hungarian National Team10142370419 03:58:252009 HUN       
HASAL Lukáš28 00:00:1232. Tj Dukla Praha10093341161 03:58:252009 CZE       
ROUS Martin93 00:00:1233. Sportraces Cycling Team/Sportreg Mix 110115287312 03:58:252009 CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr47 00:00:1234. Bb Com Cycling Team10092974783 03:58:252009 CZE       
SCHLEGEL David49 00:00:1235. Bb Com Cycling Team10144851902 03:58:252009 CZE       
KOŘENSKÝ Jan68 00:00:1236. Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team Mix10106325219 03:58:252009 CZE       
STRÁNSKÝ Daniel64 00:00:1237. Tj Stadion Louny10047463191 03:58:252010 CZE       
TROUSIL Jakub6 00:00:1238. Brilon Racing Team Mb10106818000 03:58:252010 CZE       
DRÁBEK Nikola29 00:00:1239. Tj Dukla Praha10092930125 03:58:252009 CZE       
STRAKATÝ Šimon30 00:00:1240. Tj Dukla Praha10089251195 03:58:252010 CZE       
KMENT Šimon2 00:00:1241. Brilon Racing Team Mb10107315427 03:58:252009 CZE       
FORTUNA György38 00:00:1242. Hungarian National Team10150422530 03:58:252009 HUN       
JOHN Eduard4 00:00:1243. Brilon Racing Team Mb10106421108 03:58:252009 CZE       
KNOTEK Adam33 00:00:2844. Tj Dukla Praha10127651677 03:58:412010 CZE       
LARSEN Bendt Emil26 00:01:3945. Ceramicspeed Denmark10130710413 03:59:522009 DEN       
MICHALÍK Timotej17 00:01:4846. Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany Mix10083850016 04:00:012009 SVK       
POPOVIČ Jakub72 00:02:0547. Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10106086557 04:00:182009 CZE       
RIŠKA Matej20 00:02:3048. Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany Mix10046080943 04:00:432009 SVK       
DEDEK Matěj89 00:02:5949. Tufo Pardus Prostějov/ Merida Bike Ranch Team Mix10104974996 04:01:122009 CZE       
TICHÝ Kryštof74 00:03:0850. Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10094590643 04:01:212009 CZE       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 160.8km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

HLAVATÝ Tomáš50 00:03:0851. Bb Com Cycling Team10155252928 04:01:212010 CZE       
JASENSKÝ Jakub44 00:04:1652. Rexonix Kovo Praha10109378901 04:02:292009 CZE       
FREUDL David55 00:04:2753. Bike Puzzle Team10093204957 04:02:402009 CZE       
JELÍNEK Lukáš75 00:04:4454. Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10115119479 04:02:572010 CZE       
KMENT Adam1 00:05:2155. Brilon Racing Team Mb10107315326 04:03:342009 CZE       
BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier56 00:05:4756. Slęża Sobótka Bike Academy10115621354 04:04:002010 POL       
VANĚK Jakub95 00:05:4757. Sportraces Cycling Team/Sportreg Mix 110142293728 04:04:002009 CZE       
SKLÁŘ Jakub82 00:08:4758. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10128197406 04:07:002009 CZE       
NEJEDLÝ  Ondřej62 00:11:4059. Tj Stadion Louny10137604281 04:09:532009 CZE       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 04/05/2025

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

POINTS CLASSIFICATION / BODOVACÍ POŘADÍ
Name Nat
CIBOCH Ondřej401 10047455919 282009 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
KALAŠ Štěpán602 10111202804 252010 Tj Stadion LounyCZE       
STANO Martin163 10058352958 242009 Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany MixSVK       
VAJSEJTL Jan524 10047466225 232009 Bike Puzzle TeamCZE       
HUSÁR Samuel835 10077416791 182009 Mix TrenčínSVK       
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš846 10098021110 132009 Mix TrenčínSVK       
KACHLÍK Adam677 10106325017 122009 Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team MixCZE       
KELBL Tobiáš818 10128197204 122010 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno MixCZE       
TROUSIL Jakub69 10106818000 122010 Brilon Racing Team MbCZE       
BIRHANZL Roman4210 10120244719 112009 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
HÚSENICA Milan1511 10063754747 102009 Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany MixSVK       
VENCBAUER Ondřej8012 10141030405 102010 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno MixCZE       
TICHÝ Kryštof7413 10094590643 102009 Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice MixCZE       
BODLÁK Petr4814 10120245830 92009 Bb Com Cycling TeamCZE       
BROUILLETTE Albert1215 10126431194 82009 Canada IgniteCAN       
VERNER Martin7316 10106543265 72009 Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice MixCZE       
MARIAK Samuel7917 10105462121 32009 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno MixCZE       
KMENT Šimon218 10107315427 32009 Brilon Racing Team MbCZE       
GALICZ Benedek3519 10142370419 32009 Hungarian National TeamHUN       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver5420 10104433719 32009 Bike Puzzle TeamCZE       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš6621 10106325522 22009 Cycling Academy Tábor/Prodoli Team MixCZE       
BURGERMEISTER Olivér3422 10082151102 12010 Hungarian National TeamHUN       
HLAVATÝ Tomáš5023 10155252928 12010 Bb Com Cycling TeamCZE       
BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier5624 10115621354 12010 Slęża Sobótka Bike AcademyPOL       

04/05/2025
www.sportsoft.cz

https://live.sportsoft.cz/race/680

Timing and results provided by SportSoft TimingOnline results:



GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 04/05/2025

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION / VRCHAŘSKÁ SOUTĚŽ
Name Nat
TROUSIL Jakub61 10106818000 122010 Brilon Racing Team MbCZE       
KALAŠ Štěpán602 10111202804 102010 Tj Stadion LounyCZE       
STANO Martin163 10058352958 52009 Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany MixSVK       
HÚSENICA Milan154 10063754747 42009 Športový Klub Topoľčianky/ Ck Epic Dohňany MixSVK       
CIBOCH Ondřej405 10047455919 22009 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
BODLÁK Petr486 10120245830 22009 Bb Com Cycling TeamCZE       
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš847 10098021110 12009 Mix TrenčínSVK       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 04/05/2025

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

160.8 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

YOUNG riders standing
Name Nat
KALAŠ Štěpán60 00:00:001 Tj Stadion Louny10111202804 03:58:212010 CZE       
KELBL Tobiáš81 00:00:042 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10128197204 03:58:252010 CZE       
VENCBAUER Ondřej80 00:00:043 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský /Tj Favorit Brno Mix10141030405 03:58:252010 CZE       
BURGERMEISTER Olivér34 00:00:044 Hungarian National Team10082151102 03:58:252010 HUN       
VANČO Matyáš41 00:00:045 Rexonix Kovo Praha10047379228 03:58:252010 SVK       
FARA Jan7 00:00:046 Brilon Racing Team Mb10117896713 03:58:252010 CZE       
BANKE Storm25 00:00:047 Ceramicspeed Denmark10129702724 03:58:252010 DEN       
MOLNÁR Ágoston37 00:00:048 Hungarian National Team10083834454 03:58:252010 HUN       
BRADÁČ Michal31 00:00:049 Tj Dukla Praha10089250185 03:58:252010 CZE       
HLADÍK František5 00:00:0410 Brilon Racing Team Mb10106764042 03:58:252010 CZE       
DURDIL Tomáš32 00:00:0411 Tj Dukla Praha10129711515 03:58:252010 CZE       
ILLÉS Bence36 00:00:0412 Hungarian National Team10093347528 03:58:252010 HUN       
STRÁNSKÝ Daniel64 00:00:0413 Tj Stadion Louny10047463191 03:58:252010 CZE       
TROUSIL Jakub6 00:00:0414 Brilon Racing Team Mb10106818000 03:58:252010 CZE       
STRAKATÝ Šimon30 00:00:0415 Tj Dukla Praha10089251195 03:58:252010 CZE       
KNOTEK Adam33 00:00:2016 Tj Dukla Praha10127651677 03:58:412010 CZE       
HLAVATÝ Tomáš50 00:03:0017 Bb Com Cycling Team10155252928 04:01:212010 CZE       
JELÍNEK Lukáš75 00:04:3618 Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav/Lyko Klub Prachatice Mix10115119479 04:02:572010 CZE       
BOJNAROWICZ Oliwier56 00:05:3919 Slęża Sobótka Bike Academy10115621354 04:04:002010 POL       
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